Key Runners Summary for Monday, 26 February 2024 at 9:55 am.

Horse

Auroras Symphony
First Accused

Happy Clan
Jenny Jerome

Date

28 Feb
28 Feb
28 Feb
28 Feb

Race

Launceston #8
Launceston #7
Launceston #3
Launceston #9

Score/
Starts
8/2
17
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3.6
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP

~AODNMDN

Value Emerg
Factor

9.4

Page 1/1

3.6
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Horse

Lumber Punk
Megamea
Super Extreme
Turk Warrior

Date

27 Feb
28 Feb
27 Feb
28 Feb

Race

Bendigo #9
Launceston #9
Scone #7
Launceston #7

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
211
312

Barrier

16
11
5
8

Fred
Factor

13
0.8
13

Months
Idle

Form
Score
17.0
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6.8
12.3
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